
STATE STATE CAPTAIN CITY EMAIL

AL Alicia K. Haynes Birmingham akhaynes@haynes-haynes.com

AR Robert Newcomb Little Rock robertnwcmb@aol.com

CA Charlotte Fishman San Francisco cfishman@sbcglobal.net

CO Diane S. King Denver king@kinggreisen.com

DC Richard R. Renner Washington rrenner@kcnlaw.com

FL Neil Henrichsen Jacksonville nhenrichsen@hslawyers.com

IL David Lee Chicago d-lee@davidleelaw.com

MA Elizabeth Rodgers Boston erodgers@theemploymentlawyers.com

MD Richard R. Renner Washington rrenner@kcnlaw.com

MN Jeremy Patrick Monteiro St. Paul (formerly) Jmonteiro@wfcplaw.com 

NJ Richard Schall Moorestown rschall@schallandbarasch.com

NY Janice Goodman New York jg@janicegoodmanlaw.com

OH Ann Lugbill Cincinnati alugbill@murphypllc.com

OR Beth Creighton Portland beth@civilrightspdx.com

PA William H. Ewing Philadelphia william.ewing@verizon.net

IL Wade B. Cowan Nashville wcowan@dhhrplc.com

TX John Judge Austin JJudge@jkplaw.com

VA Patrick Callahan Abingdon patcallahan77@gmail.com

WI Rebecca L. Salawdeh Wauwatosa rebecca@salawdehlaw.com

WVA Patrick Callahan Morgantown patcallahan77@gmail.com
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PHONE

(205) 879-0377

(501) 372-5577

(415) 217-7302

(303) 298-9878

(202) 466-8696

(904) 381-8183

(312) 347-4400

(617) 742-7010

(202) 466-8696

(202) 659-8510

(856-914-9200

(212) 869-1940

(513) 784-1280

(503) 221-1792

(215) 247-8807

(615) 256-8125

(512) 328-9099

(540) 746-6722

(414) 455-0117

(540) 746-6722


